
Sr.No Branch Name 10% 12% Btech % Mobile No. E-Mail

1 CSE Adarsh Kansal 54.00% 64.00% 54.96 9015158977 adarsh.6004@gnindia.dronacharya.info

2 CSE Aishwarya Tiwari 69.00% 59.00% 61.03 8800394663 aishwarya.6005@gnindia.dronacharya.info

3 CSE Darpan Gupta 72.00% 63.80% 58.46 8802778986 darpan.6019@gnindia.dronacharya.info

4 CSE Deepa Ahuja 77.00% 80.20% 66.5 9811666489 deep.6020@gnindia.dronacharya.info

5 CSE Diksha Minotra 64.20% 66.20% 60.55 9650329011 diksha.6022@gnindia.dronacharya.info

6 CSE Hitesh Naidu 79.20% 60.00% 56.15 9958364963 hitesh.6027@gnindia.dronacharya.info

7 CSE Johnny Moses 82.00% 56.00% 55.65 8800181109 johnny.6028@gnindia.dronacharya.info

8 CSE Kirti Gupta 84.00% 76.00% 62.15 8447414524 kirti.6031@gnindia.dronacharya.info

9 CSE Neeraj Kumar 79.00% 56.60% 58.03% 9718016029 neeraj.6039@gnindia@dronacharya.info

10 CSE Neha Jha 76.00% 72.60% 57.40% 9711968024 neha.6040@gnindia.dronacharya.info

11 CSE Priyanka Pandey 69.00% 68.80% 60.8 9650527994 priyanka.6051@gnindia.dronacharya.info
12 CSE Rachit Gupta 86.20% 70.00% 61.23 9958206935 rachit.6052@gnindia.dronacharya.info
13 CSE Rahul Varshney 74.00% 72.00% 60.58 7838318238 rahul.6053@gnindia.dronacharya.info
14 CSE Renu pandit 75.70% 57.20% 66.66 9013554851 renu.6056@gnindia.dronacharya.info
15 CSE Rohit Kumar Dhiman 74.00% 75.00% 56.1 9953290538 rohit.6060@gnindia.dronacharya.info
16 CSE Saurabh Rawat 83.60% 68.40% 58.06 9999761956 saurabh.6062@gnindia.dronachrya.info
17 CSE Surbhi Bhasin 71.20% 64.80% 62.4 9999961836 surbhi.6068@gnindia.dronacharya.info
18 CSE vaibhav gupta 65.16% 52.66% 63.30% 9650029982 vaibhav.6070@gnindia.dronacharya.info
19 CSE Ankit Gupta 73.00% 59.00% 55.54 9811207173 ankit.6009@gnindia.dronacharya.info
20 CSE Payal Arora 74.6 64.2 61.00 8800563244 payal.6048@gnindia.dronacharya.info
21 CSE Asha Gupta 78.6 63.9 65.90 9999006845 asha.6012@gnindia.dronacharya.info
22 ECE Bharat Bhardwaj 65.00 62 58.28 09650546141 bharat.5205@gnindia.dronacharya.info
23 ECE Nikita Sharma 70.00 57 67.02 09899624427 nikita.6241@gnindia.dronacharya.info
24 ECE Ritika Kumari 71.00 58 58.7 08010094931 ritika.6258@gnindia.dronacharya.info
25 ECE Smriti Kumari 80.00 61 61.2 08826087668 smriti.6267@gnindia.dronacharya.info
26 ECE Smriti Rani 78.00 69 69 08745833909 smritirani.6268@gnindia.dronacharya.info
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